
Team Games W L
Division: 01/CRICKET
RUNNING REBELS 13 11 2
TRY THAT AGAIN 13 10 3
POPS N Ts TEAM 13 7 6
SMOKIN DARTS 13 7 6
THE FANTASTIC 4 13 6 7
POP DARTS 13 6 7
DRINKING DIVAS 13 3 10
OOPS WE DARTED 13 2 11

501 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Name PPD Games Wins Hats
Low 
Ton

High   
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4   
RO

5   
RO

6   
RO

TANON LARSON RUNNING REBELS 32.71 3 3 3 8 1 154 154 0 0 1
BILLY FERAGEN POPS N Ts TEAM 29.75 3 2 2 7 0 150 38 0 0 1
TREVOR MAGNUSON SMOKIN DARTS 28.23 3 1 2 6 0 150 78 0 0 0
ROSS OLSON SMOKIN DARTS 27.44 3 2 2 6 0 150 32 0 0 0
TYLER KELLER TRY THAT AGAIN 26.00 3 3 3 5 0 150 60 0 0 0
PAUL STEINBEISSER RUNNING REBELS 25.13 3 1 1 5 0 150 35 0 0 0
SETH FREDERICK SMOKIN DARTS 25.08 3 0 1 6 0 150 0 0 0 0
DALE ERDAHL POPS N Ts TEAM 23.40 3 1 1 4 0 150 51 0 0 0
PATRICK KELLAM POPS N Ts TEAM 23.32 3 1 0 4 0 116 80 0 0 0
MIKE WIDHALM TRY THAT AGAIN 23.07 3 1 0 6 0 118 17 0 0 0
JORDAN FLETCHER OOPS WE DARTED 22.44 3 0 0 4 0 133 0 0 0 0
MELISSA WATERS THE FANTASTIC 4 21.79 3 2 0 5 0 118 111 0 0 0
CODY LEE RUNNING REBELS 21.16 3 1 0 5 0 125 30 0 0 0
ERIC POP DARTS 21.15 3 1 0 4 0 113 80 0 0 1
TRENT NELSON OOPS WE DARTED 21.13 3 1 1 2 0 150 78 0 0 0
DUSTIN LAROQUE RUNNING REBELS 20.91 3 0 0 3 0 111 0 0 0 0
LANCE WATERS THE FANTASTIC 4 20.68 3 0 0 4 0 136 0 0 0 0
BEN POP DARTS 20.40 3 1 1 1 0 150 68 0 0 0
JOE COOK THE FANTASTIC 4 19.76 3 0 0 3 0 117 0 0 0 0
MICHELLE BRANTL DRINKING DIVAS 19.12 3 2 0 4 0 140 26 0 0 0

TEAM STANDINGS FOR MONDAY 01/CRICKET



501 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Name PPD Games Wins Hats
Low 
Ton

High   
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4   
RO

5   
RO

6   
RO

STACY KRACHT TRY THAT AGAIN 18.82 3 0 0 2 0 114 0 0 0 0
CAMERON LEIBFRIED SMOKIN DARTS 18.51 3 0 0 7 0 118 0 0 0 0
KEN MULL TRY THAT AGAIN 16.99 3 0 1 1 0 150 0 0 0 0
ROMEL MOEN DRINKING DIVAS 16.73 3 0 0 2 0 104 0 0 0 0
MATT JOHNSON POP DARTS 16.65 3 1 0 4 0 126 9 0 0 0
COLLEEN STACH DRINKING DIVAS 15.97 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RANDY KNUTSON POPS N Ts TEAM 15.92 3 0 0 1 0 108 0 0 0 0
MEGHAN HUGHES POP DARTS 15.68 3 0 0 1 0 119 0 0 0 0
LAUREN BERNDT OOPS WE DARTED 15.35 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HOLLIE FLETCHER OOPS WE DARTED 15.05 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BILL HALVORSON THE FANTASTIC 4 14.03 3 0 0 2 0 118 0 0 0 0
NICKY BESETTE DRINKING DIVAS 13.13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cricket / 200, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team Name MPR Games Wins Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse
Total 
Darts

Total 
Marks

ROSS OLSON SMOKIN DARTS 3.44 4 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 68 78
TANON LARSON RUNNING REBELS 3.16 4 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 57 60
DUSTIN LAROQUE RUNNING REBELS 3.12 4 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 49 51
TYLER KELLER TRY THAT AGAIN 3.07 4 3 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 81 83
BILLY FERAGEN POPS N Ts TEAM 2.96 4 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 75 74
PAUL STEINBEISSER RUNNING REBELS 2.86 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 65 62
CODY LEE RUNNING REBELS 2.82 4 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 67 63
JOE COOK THE FANTASTIC 4 2.67 4 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 63 56
MIKE WIDHALM TRY THAT AGAIN 2.67 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 63 56
TRENT NELSON OOPS WE DARTED 2.66 4 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 61 54
MELISSA WATERS THE FANTASTIC 4 2.65 4 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 69 61
TREVOR MAGNUSON SMOKIN DARTS 2.53 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 59
PATRICK KELLAM POPS N Ts TEAM 2.50 4 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 66 55
BEN POP DARTS 2.32 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 75 58
MEGHAN HUGHES POP DARTS 2.22 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 54 40
JORDAN FLETCHER OOPS WE DARTED 2.19 4 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 59 43
BILL HALVORSON THE FANTASTIC 4 2.17 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 72 52
KEN MULL TRY THAT AGAIN 2.09 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 82 57
ROMEL MOEN DRINKING DIVAS 2.06 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 77 53



Cricket / 200, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team Name MPR Games Wins Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse
Total 
Darts

Total 
Marks

STACY KRACHT TRY THAT AGAIN 1.85 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 81 50
HOLLIE FLETCHER OOPS WE DARTED 1.82 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 66 40
ERIC POP DARTS 1.79 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 94 56
LANCE WATERS THE FANTASTIC 4 1.77 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 39
MICHELLE BRANTL DRINKING DIVAS 1.65 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 69 38
DALE ERDAHL POPS N Ts TEAM 1.63 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 68 37
MATT JOHNSON POP DARTS 1.62 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 46
SETH FREDERICK SMOKIN DARTS 1.52 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 81 41
RANDY KNUTSON POPS N Ts TEAM 1.52 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 32
CAMERON LEIBFRIED SMOKIN DARTS 1.48 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 46
NICKY BESETTE DRINKING DIVAS 1.31 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 89 39
COLLEEN STACH DRINKING DIVAS 1.05 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 22
LAUREN BERNDT OOPS WE DARTED 0.76 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 13

All X01, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hats
Low   
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst   
Ton

Hst  
Out

4   
RO

5   
RO

6   
RO

MICHELLE BRANTL 19.12 3 2 0 4 0 140 26 0 0 0
ROMEL MOEN 16.73 3 0 0 2 0 104 0 0 0 0
COLLEEN STACH 15.97 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICKY BESETTE 13.13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.29 12 2 0 6 0 140 26 0 0 0

JORDAN FLETCHER 22.44 3 0 0 4 0 133 0 0 0 0
TRENT NELSON 21.13 3 1 1 2 0 150 78 0 0 0
LAUREN BERNDT 15.35 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HOLLIE FLETCHER 15.05 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.61 12 1 1 6 0 150 78 0 0 0

DRINKING DIVAS

OOPS WE DARTED



All X01, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hats
Low   
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst   
Ton

Hst  
Out

4   
RO

5   
RO

6   
RO

ERIC 21.15 3 1 0 4 0 113 80 0 0 1
BEN 20.40 3 1 1 1 0 150 68 0 0 0
MATT JOHNSON 16.65 3 1 0 4 0 126 9 0 0 0
MEGHAN HUGHES 15.68 3 0 0 1 0 119 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.27 12 3 1 10 0 150 80 0 0 1

BILLY FERAGEN 29.75 3 2 2 7 0 150 38 0 0 1
DALE ERDAHL 23.40 3 1 1 4 0 150 51 0 0 0
PATRICK KELLAM 23.32 3 1 0 4 0 116 80 0 0 0
RANDY KNUTSON 15.92 3 0 0 1 0 108 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 22.53 12 4 3 16 0 150 80 0 0 1

TANON LARSON 32.71 3 3 3 8 1 154 154 0 0 1
PAUL STEINBEISSER 25.13 3 1 1 5 0 150 35 0 0 0
CODY LEE 21.16 3 1 0 5 0 125 30 0 0 0
DUSTIN LAROQUE 20.91 3 0 0 3 0 111 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24.62 12 5 4 21 1 154 154 0 0 1

TREVOR MAGNUSON 28.23 3 1 2 6 0 150 78 0 0 0
ROSS OLSON 27.44 3 2 2 6 0 150 32 0 0 0
SETH FREDERICK 25.08 3 0 1 6 0 150 0 0 0 0
CAMERON LEIBFRIED 18.51 3 0 0 7 0 118 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24.49 12 3 5 25 0 150 78 0 0 0

MELISSA WATERS 21.79 3 2 0 5 0 118 111 0 0 0
LANCE WATERS 20.68 3 0 0 4 0 136 0 0 0 0
JOE COOK 19.76 3 0 0 3 0 117 0 0 0 0
BILL HALVORSON 14.03 3 0 0 2 0 118 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.21 12 2 0 14 0 136 111 0 0 0

THE FANTASTIC 4

POPS N Ts TEAM

RUNNING REBELS

SMOKIN DARTS

POP DARTS



All X01, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hats
Low   
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst   
Ton

Hst  
Out

4   
RO

5   
RO

6   
RO

TYLER KELLER 26.00 3 3 3 5 0 150 60 0 0 0
MIKE WIDHALM 23.07 3 1 0 6 0 118 17 0 0 0
STACY KRACHT 18.82 3 0 0 2 0 114 0 0 0 0
KEN MULL 16.99 3 0 1 1 0 150 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.16 12 4 4 14 0 150 60 0 0 0

All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse
Total 
Darts

Total 
Marks

ROMEL MOEN 2.06 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 77 53
MICHELLE BRANTL 1.65 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 69 38
NICKY BESETTE 1.31 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 89 39
COLLEEN STACH 1.05 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 22

Team Totals: 1.53 16 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 298 152

TRENT NELSON 2.66 4 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 61 54
JORDAN FLETCHER 2.19 4 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 59 43
HOLLIE FLETCHER 1.82 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 66 40
LAUREN BERNDT 0.76 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 13

Team Totals: 1.90 16 1 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 237 150

BEN 2.32 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 75 58
MEGHAN HUGHES 2.22 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 54 40
ERIC 1.79 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 94 56
MATT JOHNSON 1.62 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 46

Team Totals: 1.95 16 3 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 308 200

OOPS WE DARTED

POP DARTS

TRY THAT AGAIN

DRINKING DIVAS



All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse
Total 
Darts

Total 
Marks

BILLY FERAGEN 2.96 4 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 75 74
PATRICK KELLAM 2.50 4 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 66 55
DALE ERDAHL 1.63 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 68 37
RANDY KNUTSON 1.52 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 32

Team Totals: 2.18 16 3 0 6 2 2 0 0 0 272 198

TANON LARSON 3.16 4 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 57 60
DUSTIN LAROQUE 3.12 4 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 49 51
PAUL STEINBEISSER 2.86 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 65 62
CODY LEE 2.82 4 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 67 63

Team Totals: 2.97 16 6 1 10 1 2 0 1 0 238 236

ROSS OLSON 3.44 4 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 68 78
TREVOR MAGNUSON 2.53 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 59
SETH FREDERICK 1.52 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 81 41
CAMERON LEIBFRIED 1.48 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 46

Team Totals: 2.15 16 4 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 312 224

JOE COOK 2.67 4 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 63 56
MELISSA WATERS 2.65 4 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 69 61
BILL HALVORSON 2.17 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 72 52
LANCE WATERS 1.77 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 39

Team Totals: 2.31 16 4 0 6 2 1 1 0 0 270 208

TYLER KELLER 3.07 4 3 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 81 83
MIKE WIDHALM 2.67 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 63 56
KEN MULL 2.09 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 82 57
STACY KRACHT 1.85 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 81 50

Team Totals: 2.40 16 6 1 6 4 2 0 0 0 307 246

TRY THAT AGAIN

RUNNING REBELS

SMOKIN DARTS

THE FANTASTIC 4

POPS N Ts TEAM


